
SR.

NO. BARCODE NAME

1 EM818583683IN KANHAIYA KUMAR

2 EM818583670IN HARSH KUMAR GIRI

3 EM818583666IN SWAPNANIL SENAPATI

4 EM818583649IN BHARAT RAJESH KALIYAMBATH

5 EM818583652IN PRATIK ASHVINKUMAR SOLANKI

6 EM818583754IN

MOHAMMED AMEER SAIT 

KOPPARA MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE

7 EM818583771IN ROHIT SINGH

Date: 26.12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 

[NT WING]   TOTAL - 38 NOS



SR.

NO. BARCODE NAME

Date: 26.12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 

[NT WING]   TOTAL - 38 NOS

8 EM818583785IN ABHIRAM THEKKATH

9 EM818583768IN ABHIK BASU

10 EM818583799IN SUBHAM BARAJ

11 EM818583459IN SYED ANSAR RAGAMATHU NISA

12 EM818583462IN RONALDO JOSEPH

13 EM818583595IN SIDDHARTH MUTHULINGAM

14 EM818583476IN RUSHIKESH SUBHASH JAGTAP



SR.

NO. BARCODE NAME

Date: 26.12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 

[NT WING]   TOTAL - 38 NOS

15 EM818583480IN KAMALJEET SINGH

16 EM818583445IN MUHAMMED FAIZAL SATHIK ALI

17 EM818583581IN ASCOR VIBI ANTONY REJILA

18 EM818583516IN SURAJ KARAN

19 EM818583493IN SWETHA SADASHIV ROTKAR

20 EM818583520IN DAVIDRAJ MUTHURAJ

21 EM818583502IN YADHU KRISHNAN



SR.

NO. BARCODE NAME

Date: 26.12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 

[NT WING]   TOTAL - 38 NOS

22 EM818583710IN HARSHIT SHARMA

23 EM818583706IN BIKRAM KUMAR

24 EM818583697IN ABHISHEK KUMAR

25 EM818583745IN

TOMSON EVANDER FRANK MOSES 

SELVARAJ

26 EM818583723IN ABHISHEK KUMAR

27 EM818583737IN MANISH KUMAR CHAUHAN

28 EM818583618IN KAVIYARASU SIVASURIYAN



SR.

NO. BARCODE NAME

Date: 26.12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 

[NT WING]   TOTAL - 38 NOS

29 EM818583621IN NARESH KUMAR

30 EM818583604IN NIKHIL DILIP ABHINKAR

31 EM818583808IN ABHINAV SHARMA

32 EM818583811IN MOHSIN KAMAL

33 EM818583635IN LAKHWINDER SINGH

34 EM818583555IN NAVEEN KUMAR

35 EM818583578IN

PAULSTON PRINCE KRUPAKARAN 

EDWIN



SR.

NO. BARCODE NAME

Date: 26.12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 

[NT WING]   TOTAL - 38 NOS

36 EM818583533IN KAUSHAL KUMAR

37 EM818583547IN SANGRAM MOHAN MONDE

38 EM818583564IN MAHESH MOHAN


